HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Claire VAN PAEMELEN

TROL

Omloop : D:D16

Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Afstand : 3420m (Hoogteverschil 105m)

Tijd : 0:34:40 (10'08"/km)
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16'43"/km
14'31"/km
9'49"/km
10'52"/km
7'36"/km
9'16"/km
9'46"/km
16'02"/km
8'18"/km
8'11"/km
6'00"/km
2'35"/km
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0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Anais MAZY
3. Domi KORSTJENS
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